
2018-2019 

 

 

Date: Day: Opponent: Place: Girls: Boys: 
11/25/19 Monday Mosquero/Roy Mosquero/Roy 5:00 pm 6:30pm 

12/2/19 Monday Portales “C” Team CCS 4:30 pm 6:00 pm 

12/5/19-12/7/19 Thurs. – Sat. American Heritage Tournament Melrose TBD TBD 

12/10/19 Monday Dora Dora 6:00 pm 7:00 pm 

12/12/19-12/14/19 Thurs. – Sat. Elida Tournament Elida TBD TBD 

12/17/19 Tuesday Bovina Bovina 5:30 pm 6:30 pm 

12/19/19 Thursday Floyd CCS 5:00 pm 6:30 pm 

1/8/19-1/11/19 Wed. – Sat. EPAC Tournament Ft. Sumner & Portales TBD TBD 

1/14/19 Tuesday Floyd Floyd 5::00pm 6:30 pm 

1/17/19 Friday Fort Sumner* CCS 5:30 pm 7:00 pm 

1/18/19 Saturday Logan* CCS 5:30 pm 7:00 pm 

1/21/19 Tuesday Vaughn Vaughn OPEN 5:00 pm 

1/23/19 Thursday Grady* CCS 5:00 pm 6:30 pm 

1/27/19 Monday Vaughn CCS OPEN 5:00 pm 

1/31/19 Friday Fort Sumner* Fort Sumner 5:00 pm 6:30pm 

2/1/19 Saturday Hondo (Homecoming) CCS 2:00 pm 3:30 pm 

2/4/19 Tuesday Melrose* Melrose 5:30 pm 7:00 pm 

2/8/19 Saturday Logan* Logan 5:30 pm 7:00 pm 

2/11/19 Tuesday Melrose* CCS 5:30 pm 7:00 pm 

2/13/19 Thursday Grady* San Jon 6:30 pm 8:00 pm 

2/24/19-2/29/19 Mon. – Sat. District Playoffs TBD TBD TBD 

3/7/19-3/8/19 Fri. – Sat. 1st Round TBD TBD TBD 

3/11/19-3/15-19 Tues. – Sat. State Tournament TBD TBD TBD 

 


